
Infanteriestraße 14
Rooftop Flat

Dachgeschoss / Dach  ·  Top floor / Top

Stephanie 
Thatenhorst
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INFANTERIESTRASSE

EDITION

RAUM   ··   SPACE 

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Living / Dining / Kitchen
Schlafen
Bedroom
Ankleide
Dressing room
Bad
Bath
Dachterrasse
Roof terrace
Dachgarten
Roof garden
GESAMT
TOTAL

27.70

8.92

7.59

4.82

9.03

13.04

71.10

(50%)

(50%)

27.70

8.92

7.59

4.82

18.07

26.09

93.19

Wohnflächenermittlung gemäß Baubeschreibung
calculation of living floor space as determined in construction design brief

WFL. (m2/ sqm) NFL. (m2/ sqm)Dachterrasse Dachgarten

Dachgeschoss Dach

2m Linie2m Linie

Bad

Schlafen

WM

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen

Ankleide

Information: Grundrisse im Maßstab 1:100 (bei einem Ausdruck von DIN A3 auf 100%). Alle Flächenangaben ohne Gewähr. Die Angaben und Beschreibungen spiegeln den aktuellen Ausbaustand von September 2023 wider. Eingezeichnetes Mobiliar, Einbauten  
und Küchenobjekte gehören nicht zum Kaufumfang, sofern nicht im Bauträgervertrag bzw. der Inventarliste explizit benannt. Im Übrigen gilt der Planungs- und Haftungshinweis unter: www.bauwerk.de. Information: Floor plans are at a scale of 1:100 (for printing  
DIN A3 to 100%). Area / space dimensions are not guaranteed. The information and descriptions reflect the current state of development as of September 2023. Any furniture, fixtures and kitchen items listed are not included in the scope of purchase unless  
explicitly specified in the developer’s contract or inventory list. All other aspects are covered by the planning and liability notice that can be found at: www.bauwerk.de.


